
Ind
ep

end
ent &

 Free P
ress, Thursd

ay, January 21, 2010
25

 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 

Request for Tender 
 
Hydro One Networks Inc. invites qualified companies to submit a tender for 
the supply of Water and Ice for Bruce to Milton project - as and when 
required – for a period of up to (3) three years in Ontario, Canada, all in 
accordance with Hydro One's Request for Tender. Should the project be 
delayed or not approved, these contracts will be cancelled or redirected.  
 
Hydro One is committed to ensuring that opportunities exist for its First 
Nations and Métis community members to play a role in our 
procurement process and activities.  As such, Hydro One will favourably 
consider submissions that demonstrate First Nations and Métis Inclusion.   
 
Complete details of this requirement are contained in the RFT. Prior to the 
RFT being released, interested companies must duly sign and return a 
Consent to Disclose Content Information form available for download at 
the following link: 
http://www.hydroone.com/DoingBusiness/Documents/Consent_to_ 
Disclose_Contact_Information_Form.pdf 
 
Signed Consent Forms are to be returned via scan and e-mail to: 
RequestInformationBrucetoMilton@HydroOne.com with the subject 
line “RFT 1000089342 Consent to Disclose Contact Information”. 
Subsequently, the RFT will be emailed or couriered to you. 
 
In addition, if you wish your company to be identified on the Hydro One’s 
external website as being a company with First Nations and/or Métis 
ownership having an interest in doing business with Hydro One, please send 
an e-mail to NewVendorInquiries@HydroOne.com.   
 
Interested parties are to request tender package no later than Monday, 
February 8, 2010 at 4:00:00 PM EST. 
 
 
Tender closes Monday, February 15, 2010 at 4:00:00 PM EST.  

 
  

 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 

Request for Tender 
 
Hydro One Networks Inc. invites qualified companies to submit a tender for 
the supply of Page Wire Fencing and Farm Gates complete with 
hardware for Bruce to Milton Project – As and when required for a period 
of up to 3 years in Ontario Canada, all in accordance with Hydro One's 
Request for Tender. Should the project be delayed or not approved, these 
contracts will be cancelled or redirected.  
 
Hydro One is committed to ensuring that opportunities exist for its First 
Nations and Métis community members to play a role in our 
procurement process and activities.  As such, Hydro One will favourably 
consider submissions that demonstrate First Nations and Métis Inclusion.   
 
Complete details of this requirement are contained in the RFT. Prior to the 
RFT being released, interested companies must duly sign and return a 
Consent to Disclose Content Information form available for download at 
the following link: 
http://www.hydroone.com/DoingBusiness/Documents/Consent_to_ 
Disclose_Contact_Information_Form.pdf 
 
Signed Consent Forms are to be returned via scan and e-mail to: 
RequestInformationBrucetoMilton@HydroOne.com with the subject 
line “RFT 1000083810 Consent to Disclose Contact Information”. 
Subsequently, the RFT will be emailed or couriered to you. 
 
In addition, if you wish your company to be identified on the Hydro One’s 
external website as being a company with First Nations and/or Métis 
ownership having an interest in doing business with Hydro One, please send 
an e-mail to NewVendorInquiries@HydroOne.com.   
 
Interested parties are to request tender package no later than Monday, 
February 8, 2010 at 4:00:00 PM EST. 
Tender closes Monday, February 15, 2010 at 4:00:00 PM EST.  

 
  

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN South 
3 bdrm/ 2.5 bath 
$1,500 / month+ 
utilities. New carpets/ 
paint . Available Now. 
905-873-9762.

RENT to own, debt 
consolidation, good 
credit required, Michael 
Wan Realty Inc., Bro-
kerage, 905-574-8882

SHORT Term, 3 bed-
room country home, 
close to town, ski hill, 
available February 1. 
$1600 including 
utilities. 905-875-2455.

WHOLE house in 
Georgetown. Updated 
4-bedroom, plus 2-bath-
room bungalow with 
large fi nished base-
ment,  hardwood, C/A. 
$1,475/month plus 
utilities. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. Call 905-877-
3368.

260 Tenders

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2 and 
3-bedroom townhouses 
for rent. $1,250/month 
plus and $1,450/month 
plus.  References and 
credit check required.  
1-year Lease. Contact 
Elizabeth Doell, John-
son Associates Real 
Estate at 905-877-
5165.

MILTON Townhouse 
new 2-bedroom, 1.5 
bathrooms. All appli-
ances, laundry, A/C, 
2-plus parking. All 
amenities, GO, 
401/407, Hospital. 
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 416-271-
2113.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

$550 Room. Exclusive 
neighborhood. George-
town. Utilities, parking, 
internet, shared bath-
room/kitchen. No 
pets/smoking. Call 416-
617-4844.

260 Tenders

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding 
Receptions, Buck and 
Doe, Air Conditioned. 
Call 905-877-3887.

WEST 7 Entertainment 
Centre, with over 
26,000 sq.ft. of stage 
and seating area. Park-
ing for 410 cars. 2 
dance fl oors, state of 
the art lighting and 
audio equipment, 4 pro-
jectors with screens, 3 
bars. Ideal for meet-
ings, banquets, 
wedding receptions, 
buck and does and par-
ties. Call 905-703-
1118.

273 Daycare
Available

CARING mother has 
daycare available in my 
home. Infant or Tod-
dler.  References and 
receipts. 905-877-9815.

260 Tenders

273 Daycare
Available

ACTON bilingual provid-
er with 13-years 
experience has 2 open-
ings. Snacks, receipts 
and references pro-
vided. Contact Lynn for 
more information at 519-
853-2374 or email at:

lynnmorin1@bell.net

CERTIFIED and loving, 
energetic, safe, happy, 
clean environment. ALL 
ages welcome! 2-open-
ings. Craft, circle, 
indoor/outdoor ac-
tivities. John and 
Mountainview. Call 
Donna 289-891-9679 
or 416-997-8741.

DAYCARE available in 
my home in George-
town. Full-time and 
part-time. Loving envi-
ronment. No pets. Arts 
and crafts, meals, huge 
fenced-in backyard, 
close to parks and 
schools. Call 905-702-
7734 or 416-951-8475.

260 Tenders

273 Daycare
Available

HOME daycare 
available full/part-time. 
First aid/CPR certifi ed. 
Georgetown South 
area. Close to Gardiner 
School. Contact Andrea 
905-873-2043.

LOVING mother of 2 
has full-time/part-time 
spaces available. Lov-
ing, safe environment. 
Reasonable rates, re-
ceipts. Police 
check/references. 519-
362-4894.

274 Daycare
Wanted

OCCASIONAL Child-
care needed 1-6 
days/month Must be 
fl exible for M-F. hours 
7:30a.m.-5:30p.m. Be-
fore/After school. Ages 
3, 5 & 7 Gardiner 
School. Please call 
(905)702-9079

260 Tenders

279 Tutoring
Services

TEACHERS WANTED 
in Georgetown and Ac-
ton. Applicants required 
for High School English 
Teachers and Elemen-
tary Teachers. For 
more information 
please call Learn Tuto-
rial Services at 905-
702-9810  or email:

learntutorial
@cogeco.ca

285 Health &
Home Care

MAKE your resolution 
a reality! And, your fi rst 
15lbs are FREE. Look 
great. Feel great. Lose 
weight. Guaranteed. 
Call Herbal Magic  1-
800-781-0542. Limited 
time offer.

NEW Shiatsu Massage 
43 Guelph Street 
Georgetown across 
from Carpet Barn, Mill 
and Guelph Streets. 
Cell 647-282-7698.

260 Tenders

299 Cemetary Plots

2 FUNERAL Plots for 
sale in Greenwood Ce-
metery in Georgetown. 
For more information 
call 905-877-4509.

302 Farm Services

HAY and straw. Good 
quality suitable for 
horses, small livestock 
or pets. Georgetown 
area. 905-877-9292.

310 Articles
For Sale

CARPETS- I have sev-
eral 1000 yds. Of new 
Stainmaster & 100% 
nylon carpet.  Will do 
living-room & hall for 
$389.  Includes carpet, 
pad & installation (30 
yards) Steve, 905-890-
5552 www.carpet-
deals.ca

DINING set, buffet, 
hutch, table 3-inserts 
extends to 94”, 2-arm, 
4-side chairs $625 
OBO (905)877-4453

260 Tenders

310 Articles
For Sale

HOT Tub (Spa) Covers  
Best Price, Best 
Quality.  All Shapes & 
Colours.  Call 1-866-
585-0056 www.theco-
verguy.ca

TOY Collectors. Collec-
tion of 15 die-cast 
miniature vintage, high-
ly detailed, pick-up 
trucks plus display 
case. Retail $500, ask-
ing $200. Call 905-838-
1952.

330 Firewood

HAPPY NEW YEAR!
We have seasoned 
hardwood, stored in-
doors. 12” or 16” lengths 
at discounted rates. 519-
763-2223 or toll free 1-
888-856-8696.

www.
northernhardwood.ca

260 Tenders

330 Firewood

QUALITY SEASONED 
HARDWOOD: Pick-up 
or delivered. Ready 
when you are; volume 
discounts. Tuitman’s 
Garden Centre, Hwy. 
25, Acton. 519-853-
2480.

370 Pets, Supplies
& Boarding

HOME wanted for 
3-year old male cat. 
Neutered and de-
clawed. Grey and 
white. Call 905-702-
0273.

400 Cars for Sale

2000 Cavalier Z24,  
5-speed. 287,000kms. 
Power group, Alpine 
system, strong runner. 
As is. $875. Call 519-
853-5197.

260 Tenders

405 Cars Wanted

“A1 TOP” prices paid
for cars, truck, bikes 
and trailers, Free pick-
up. Same day service.  
905-843-9332, 416-
356-9430

ALL Vehicles wanted 
Dead or Alive. Free 
Towing  Best Prices 
Paid. We sell quality 
used parts. Erin Auto 
Recyclers. 905-459-
4741 / 519-833-9775.

TOP price paid for cars,
trucks, vans. Free tow-
ing. Call Steve 519-
853-5543.

WANTED Old Motorcy-
cles, Cars, Trucks. Fair 
$$$$ Paid. Please call 
416-460-4462.

260 Tenders



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


